Elpas
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Infant Protection Bracelet
Description
The Elpas Infant Protection Bracelet is a rechargeable
miniature, unified active long-range Radio Frequency (RFID)
and Infrared device. The bracelet provides 24/7 infant
protection by tracking the real-time location of newborns in

Visit: www.visonictech.com
Infant Protection Bracelet - Data Sheet  V19.0 – Feb 09
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-BTC00433-A Rechargeable Tag, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 7.5/15/60
5-BTC00433 10 Rechargeable Tags, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 7.5/15/60, incl. 2 extractors
5-BTC00433-B Rechargeable Tag, RF/LF. 433MHz, 15/15
5-BTC00433-1 10 Rechargeable Tags, RF/LF, 433MHz, 15/15, incl. 2 extractors
Accessories
Part Number Description
5-BTC90001-1 Disposable Tamper Band, Pediatric, 24cm max. diameter, (25 units)
5-BTC90001 Disposable Tamper Band, Infant, 16cm max. diameter, (50 units)
5-BTC90003 Extractor, Infant (10 units)
5-BTC90006 Grip key w/lanyard (set of 5)
5-BTC09433 Dummy Rechargeable Tag
5-CRG90001 Charger, 6 position, European standard
5-CRG90001-1 Charger, 6 position, US standard
5-CRG90001-2 Charger, 6 position, UK standard
Office Locations